
CONTENTS. VU

Year

1800 Proceeds to Malta

1801 Forms part of the Expedition to Egypt

Battle of Aboukir ....
Alexandria

Authorized to bear the Sphynx and the

Egypt"

1802 Arrives in England ....
Reviewed by King George III. .

Proceeds to Edinburgh ....
—— New Colours presented to the Regiment

1 803 A Second Battalion added to the Establishment

1 805 The First Battalion proceeds to Gibraltar

embarks from Gibraltar to

word

Page

101

102

103

, 105

113

114

1808

join the Army in Portugal ....
1809 Battle of Corunna

The First Battalion returns to England

The Second Battalion embarks for Portugal .

—— The First Battalion forms part of an Expedition

against Holland .... . .

1810 The First Battalion proceeds to Scotland

Second Battalion engaged at the battle of Busaco

1811 Fuentes d'Onor

1812 Siege of Ciudad Rodrigo

Badajoz

The First Battalion embarks for the Peninsula

Battle of Salamanca

Siege of Burgos Castle

1813 Battle of Vittoria

Battles of the Pyrenees

Battle of Nivelle

Passage of the Nive

1814 Battle of Orthes .

Toulouse .

—— Embarks for Ireland

The Second Battalion disbanded

1815 Embarks for Flanders

Engaged at Quatre Bras

Battle of Waterloo

Marches to Paris

Returns to England

115

117

118

119

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

139

141

144

147


