	CONTENTS.	vii
Year		Page
1800	Proceeds to Malta	101
1801	Forms part of the Expedition to Egypt	102
	Battle of Aboukir	103
	—— Alexandria	105
	Authorized to bear the Sphynx and the word	
	"Egypt"	113
1802	Arrives in England	114
	Reviewed by King George III	
	Proceeds to Edinburgh	
	New Colours presented to the Regiment	115
1803	A Second Battalion added to the Establishment	117
	The First Battalion proceeds to Gibraltar .	_
1808	•	
	join the Army in Portugal	118
1809	Battle of Corunna	119
	The First Battalion returns to England	123
	The Second Battalion embarks for Portugal .	_
	The First Battalion forms part of an Expedition	
	against Holland	_
1810	The First Battalion proceeds to Scotland .	124
	Second Battalion engaged at the battle of Busaco	
1811	5 5	125
1812	Siege of Ciudad Rodrigo	126
	Badajoz	
	The First Battalion embarks for the Peninsula .	
	Battle of Salamanca	127
	Siege of Burgos Castle	128
1813	Battle of Vittoria	129
	Battles of the Pyrenees	130
	Battle of Nivelle	131
	Passage of the Nive	
	Battle of Orthes	132
	— Toulouse	
	Embarks for Ireland	139
	The Second Battalion disbanded	700
	Embarks for Flanders	_
	Engaged at Quatre Bras	141
	Battle of Waterloo	144
	Marches to Paris	147
	Returns to England	1.77

Page . 59 62 nt 64

77

85 — — 86

> > 94 95

> > > 99

. 100

re-

ies

ity-

. . port

es uth,

cent dies